Room Type:

SINGLE ROOM

(limited
numbers)

TRIPLE ROOM

TRIPLE ROOM

DOUBLE
ROOM (For
students with
disabilities,
limited
numbers)

Room Type:

SINGLE ROOM

(limited
numbers)

TRIPLE ROOM

TRIPLE ROOM

) FEYZIYE SCHOOLS FOUNDATION
LD 1SIK UNIVERSITY
Sile Campus 2023-24 Annual Dormitory Fees (Fall-Spring)

Room Description:

1 single bed

1 single bed, 2-
person bunk bed

1 single bed, 2-
person bunk bed,
garden-floor

2 single beds

Room Description:

1 single bed

1 single bed, 2-
person bunk bed

1 single bed, 2-
person bunk bed,
sea-view

(TL):

Fall Term Fee
including VAT

(TL):

Fall Term Fee
including VAT

45.173 TL

16.940 TL

15.625 TL

26.350 TL

38.592 TL

14.872 TL

15.430 TL

Spring Term Fee
including VAT

(TL):

45.173 TL

16.940 TL

15.625 TL

26.350 TL

Spring Term Fee
including VAT

(TL):

38.592 TL

14.872 TL

15.430 TL

including VAT

Total Annual
Fee including

VAT (TL):

90.345 TL

33.880 TL

31.250 TL

52.700 TL

Total Annual
Fee including

VAT (TL):

77.185TL

29.745TL

30.860 TL



