

Şile Campus 2023-24 Annual Dormitory Fees (Fall-Spring) including VAT

Orange Dorms:

Room Type:	Room Description:	Fall Term Fee including VAT (TL):	Spring Term Fee including VAT (TL):	Total Annual Fee including VAT (TL):
SINGLE ROOM (limited numbers)	1 single bed	45.173 TL	45.173 TL	90.345 TL
TRIPLE ROOM	1 single bed, 2- person bunk bed	16.940 TL	16.940 TL	33.880 TL
TRIPLE ROOM	1 single bed, 2- person bunk bed, garden-floor	15.625 TL	15.625 TL	31.250 TL
DOUBLE ROOM (For students with disabilities, limited numbers)	2 single beds	26.350 TL	26.350 TL	52.700 TL

Blue Dorms:

Room Type:	Room Description:	Fall Term Fee including VAT (TL):	Spring Term Fee including VAT (TL):	Total Annual Fee including VAT (TL):
SINGLE ROOM (limited numbers)	1 single bed	38.592 TL	38.592 TL	77.185 TL
TRIPLE ROOM	1 single bed, 2- person bunk bed	14.872 TL	14.872 TL	29.745 TL
TRIPLE ROOM	1 single bed, 2- person bunk bed, sea-view	15.430 TL	15.430 TL	30.860 TL